
 
Manoa PTO 2023-2024 Events 

August 
• Kindergarten Meet Up: Monday, August 28, 6 – 7pm  (rain date Aug 29) 

  
September  

• Kindergarten Orientation/ Sneak-A-Peek: Thursday, August 31 
o AM Kindergarten Visit Classrooms: 12 – 12:30 pm 
o PM Kindergarten Visit Classrooms: 12:30 – 1:00 pm  
o Kindergarten orientation in gym/library: 1 – 1:30 pm 
o Sneak-a-Peek: 12:30 – 1:00pm 
o Ice Cream: 1:00 – 2:30pm 

• Back to School Night : Wednesday, September 20, 6:30 – 8:30 pm 
• First PTO Meeting: Wednesday, September 27 @ 7pm 

    
October 

• Fall Block Party: Saturday, October 14, 11am – 2pm 
• October PTO Meeting: Wednesday, October 18 @ 7pm 
• Trunk or Treat : Sunday, October 29: 2 – 3:30 pm     

 
November 

• November PTO Meeting: Wednesday, November 8 @ 7pm  
• Book Fair (In School Event): November 13 – 17 

o Family Shopping Night: Wednesday, November 15 
• Young Writer’s Day: TBD  

 
December 

• Winter Fair: Saturday, December 2, 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 pm   
 
January 

• January PTO Meeting: Wednesday, January 17 @ 7 pm  
• Trivia Night (Adults Only): Friday, January 19  

  
February 

• Family Dance Night: February 9, 7:00 – 9:00 pm  
• February PTO Meeting: Wednesday, February 21 @ 7 pm  

 
March 

• Variety Show: Friday, March 1 @ 7pm 



• March PTO Meeting: Wednesday, March 20 @ 7pm 
• Mustangs Around the World (a multi-cultural event): Thursday, March 21, 6 – 8 pm 

  
April 

• Family Bingo Night: Friday, April 12, 7:00 – 9:00 pm 
• April PTO Meeting: Wednesday, April 17 @ 7 pm  

    
May 

• Mustang Mile: Saturday, May 11 @ 9:00 am 
• May PTO Meeting: Wednesday, May 15 @ 7 pm 
• Field Day: Tuesday, May 28 (In School Event) 


